STATE OF NEW MEXICO
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INCLINATION REPORT

,HEED'N‘RME

LEASE NAME

RHODES STATE GON

EEEL'NUMBER

PERATOR
GRUY PETROLEUM MANAGEMENT

TY
ILEA

ADDRESS

(i 4/

33044 aply

16-2b5- 37 |

RECORD OF INCLINATION

30-025- 34upg

COURSE LENGTH COURSE
MEASURED DEPTH HUNDREDS OFJANGLE OF INCLINATION‘ DISPLACEMENT PER DISPLACEMENT ACCUMULATIVE
FEET) FEET, DEGREE HUNDRED FEET] FEET| DISPLACEMENT
463 4.63 0.75 1.31 6.06 6.06
774 3.11 0.75 1.31 4.07 10.13
1210 4.36 1.00 1.75 7.61 17.74
1680 4.70 1.00 1.75 8.20 25.94
2158 4.78 1.00 1.75 8.34 34.29
2657 4.99 1.00 1.75 8.71 42.99
3114 4.57 1.00 1.75 7.98 50.97
3520 4.06 1.00 1.75 7.09 58.06
3850 3.30 1.00 1.75 5.76 63.81

WMME OF COMPANY
KEY ENERGY DRILLING, INC.

RSON AND TTLE
RUSTY ROSE - CONTRACT MANAGER

(806) 894-7386

TELEPHONE NUMBER




